Prof. B.L. Shelar Students Feedback form
Academic Year -(2020-21)
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Full Name of the Student
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Kamodkar Saurabh ramnath
Kokate Nutan Arun
Kshirsagar kamonika sanjay
Borje hemantkumar laxman
Gaikwad akash ashok
Shrikant sunil nagare

Shruti Gulab Kalanke

Pawar Sandhya Ramesh

Nitin Anil Magar



Mobile No.
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8380981363

7588097154

7588097301

7666072827

7744953382

9067812954

8830501836

7218724997

8788456988

Class/Sem./Year
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® F.Y.B.Com
@® S.Y.B.Com
@ T.Y.B.Com




Name of the Teacher
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Prof. B.L. Shelar —123 (100%)
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Subject
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@ F.Y.B.Com Financial Accounting

@ S.Y.B.Com Business
Communication

@ S.Y.B.Com Cost and Works
Accounting

@ T.Y.B.Com. Marketing
Management Il

@ T1.Y.B.Com. Marketing
Management Ill




Subject Knowledge of the teacher
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Very Good 88 (71.5%)

Good 32 (26%)

Satisfactory

6 (4.9%)

Unsatisfactory 1 (0.8%)
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Communication Skills of the teacher.
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Very Good 74 (60.2%)

Good 47 (38.2%)

Satisfactory

4 (3.3%)

Unsatisfactory



Efforts taken by the teacher to generate interest of students in the subject.
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Very Good 68 (55.3%)
Good 50 (40.7%)
Satisfactory 9 (7.3%)
Unsatisfactory 3(2.4%)

Sincerity / commitment of the Teacher
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Very Good 66 (53.7%)

Good 49 (39.8%)

Satisfactory

8 (6.5%)

Unsatisfactory 2 (1.6%)



Ability to integrate course material with environment/ other issues, to
provide a broader perspective.
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Very Good 68 (55.3%)
Good 47 (38.2%)
Satisfactory 8 (6.5%)
Unsatisfactory 4 (3.3%)

Ability to integrate content with other courses.
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Very Good 70 (56.9%)

Good 48 (39%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availability of
the teacher to motivate future study and discussion outside the class.
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Very Good 68 (55.3%)
Good 50 (40.7%)
Satisfactory 5(4.1%)
Unsatisfactory 3 (2.4%)

Ability to design quizzes/ test/ Assignment/ Examination and project to
evaluate students understanding of the course.
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Very Good 67 (54.5%)

Good 48 (39%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



Quality of course material provided by teacher.
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Very Good 64 (52%)
Good 45 (36.6%)
Satisfactory 13 (10.6%)
Unsatisfactory
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Overall rating of the teacher
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Very Good 73 (59.3%)

Good 43 (35%)

Satisfactory

10 (8.1%)

Unsatisfactory



Additional suggestion about the Teacher ( If any)
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No
Very good
Good

Good teacher

Good
Yes
Very good person

Sir teaching is best performed in the communication is student.
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